(080000 18055

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
•		
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
·	•	,
(Docu	ment Number)	
,	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



800134306678

08/13/08--01013--015 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

AUG 14 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		•			
SUBJE	Marsh	na Minton	. LLC		3.77 3.50	
SUBJE	.CI:	*	ited Liability Com	pany)		
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	ng.		
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following	ıg:		
		Marsha C. Minton				
•		····	(Name of Person)			_
	Mars	ha Minton	_, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			(Firm/Company)			
	15611	1 Berea Dr.				
•			(Address)			_
	Odess	a, FI 33556				_
·		(C	ity/State and Zip Co	de)		
For fur	ther information	o concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		2000 TALL	
Ма	rsha Minte	on	_{at (} 813	792-570		entrop E egenera
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Te	lephone Number)) I
Enclos	sed is a check t	for the following amount:			OF ST	, [
\$125 .	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fill Certified Conditional conditi	•	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	<u></u>
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Address ation Section on of Corporation Building xecutive Center ussee, FL 32301	es.	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Marsha Minton, LLC (Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
15611 Berea Dr.	15611 Berea Dr	
Odessa, FL 33556	Odessa, FL 33556	
	-	med to the second
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	ividual or another. HASSELLA
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ov business entity with an active Florida registration.)	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	ividual or another. HASSELLA
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the name and the nam	wn Registered Agent. You must designate an indi	ividual or another. HASSELLA
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the name and the nam	of the registered agent are: Name	ividual or another 15 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Marsha Minton 15611 Berea Di	of the registered agent are: Name	ividual or another. HASSELLA
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Marsha Minton 15611 Berea Di	of the registered agent are: Name T. treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ividual or another. HASSELLA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Marsha C. Minton	
,	15611 Berea Dr.	
	Odessa, FL 33556	
MGRM	Michael C.Minton	
	15611 Berea Dr	
	Odessa, FL 33556	
·		
(Use attachment if necessary)	ZOD TAL	
•	n the date of filing:	er grade
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date mu	n the date of filing: OPTIONAL) " ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing::(OPTIQNAL)	ior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date mu	n the date of filing:	
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than n effective date is listed, the date mur 90 days after the date of filing.)	n the date of filing:	ior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than n effective date is listed, the date mu	n the date of filing:	ior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	n the date of filing: ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr SSE OF STATE OPTIONAL)	ior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than n effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	n the date of filing:	ior
ricle V: Effective date, if other than n effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man of this document of this document.	n the date of filing: ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr SEE FLORIDA Mac C. Munton	ior
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a must of this document of this document.	n the date of filing: ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days properties of a member. ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)	ior

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)